Piano Teachers in the Okemos Area

Deena Agree
Bev Brouwer
Robert Cornwell
Kim Huston
Phil Parmelee
Katherine Richardson
KikoTanimoto
Joan Wierzba
Sulin Campbell
Barbara Ballard
Ben Diaz

Barbara Freeman

381-0230

349-7948

347-1798

339-2610

339-4119

347-7368

349-0139

349-7575

349-5384

349-3379

896-2346

339-2818

Okemos
Okemos-Hamilton Road
Okemos-Forest Hills
Haslett

Travels
Okemos-Riverwood
Okemos-Forest Hills
Okemos-Shoals
Okemos

Okemos

www.diazschoolofpiano.com

Haslett

Piano Teachers in Lansing and East Lansing

Geri Ascheri
Deborah Beachnau
Penny Draper

Gail Lira

Megan Raedy

485-1363
484-2296
351-4632

351-8402

(269) 281-3883

Lansing
Lansing
East Lansing

East Lansing

Lansing, www.clavepianostudio.com


http://www.diazschoolofpiano.com

Other Music Lessons

MSU Community Music School

Provides lessons and classes for woodwind, brass, string, and percussion instruments, as well as
piano. Voice lessons, the MSU Children’s Choir, and pre-school music classes are also available.
Music Therapy sessions are available for groups and individuals.

Contact: 355-7661

Website: www.cms.msu.edu

Okemos Suzuki Strings Program

The Okemos Suzuki Program is run by former Okemos Orchestra Director Marilyn Kesler
through Okemos Community Education. The program is a part of the Suzuki Association of the
Americas Curriculum and teaches private lessons and group classes at Kinawa Middle School
and Chippewa Middle School. For enrollment information please contact Marilyn Kessler at
517-349-9459.

Okemos Music Academy

Lessons are available for piano, voice, woodwind, brass, string, and percussion instruments.
Contact: 517-664-1110
Website: www.LansingMusicl essons.com

Marshall Music (East Lansing/L.ansing Area)

Provides lessons for woodwind, brass, strings, percussion, and piano.
Contact: 517-337-9700

3240 E. Saginaw

Lansing, M1 48912

Sigh Studio of Music (Old Town Lansing)

Group classes in Early Childhood Music and Ukulele, private lessons in Voice, Piano, Guitar,
Ukulele, Songwriting, Music Theory, and Recording Techniques. Classes available for all ages
and ability levels.

Website: https://www.sigh.studio/

*While Melissa Sigh, the studio owner is a Michigan native and former public school music
teacher, her studio is technically out of Hawai’i. Sigh Studio can only hold lessons via Zoom as
of right now. Melissa does intend on returning to Lansing in the summers.

School of Rock

Private lessons and group rehearsals on guitar, bass, drums, keyboard, and voice. Songwriting
lessons are also available. Online programs are available for all ages and abilities. Lessons start
for children as young as 4 years old.

Contact: 517-220-7625

Email: eastlansing@schoolofrock.com

Website: https://www.schoolofrock.com/



http://www.cms.msu.edu
http://www.lansingmusiclessons.com
https://www.sigh.studio/
mailto:eastlansing@schoolofrock.com
https://www.schoolofrock.com/
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