

Piano Teachers in the Okemos Area

Deena Agree	381-0230	Okemos
Bev Brouwer	349-7948	Okemos-Hamilton Road
Robert Cornwell	347-1798	Okemos-Forest Hills
Kim Huston	339-2610	Haslett
Phil Parmelee	339-4119	Travels
Katherine Richardson	347-7368	Okemos-Riverwood
KikoTanimoto	349-0139	Okemos-Forest Hills
Joan Wierzba	349-7575	Okemos-Shoals
Sulin Campbell	349-5384	Okemos
Barbara Ballard	349-3379	Okemos
Ben Diaz	896-2346	www.diazschoolofpiano.com
Barbara Freeman	339-2818	Haslett

Piano Teachers in Lansing and East Lansing

Geri Ascheri	485-1363	Lansing
Deborah Beachnau	484-2296	Lansing
Penny Draper	351-4632	East Lansing
Gail Lira	351-8402	East Lansing
Megan Raedy	(269) 281-3883	Lansing, www.clavepianostudio.com

Other Music Lessons

MSU Community Music School

Provides lessons and classes for woodwind, brass, string, and percussion instruments, as well as piano. Voice lessons, the MSU Children's Choir, and pre-school music classes are also available. Music Therapy sessions are available for groups and individuals.

Contact: 355-7661

Website: www.cms.msu.edu

Okemos Suzuki Strings Program

The Okemos Suzuki Program is run by former Okemos Orchestra Director Marilyn Kesler through Okemos Community Education. The program is a part of the Suzuki Association of the Americas Curriculum and teaches private lessons and group classes at Kinawa Middle School and Chippewa Middle School. For enrollment information please contact Marilyn Kessler at 517-349-9459.

Okemos Music Academy

Lessons are available for piano, voice, woodwind, brass, string, and percussion instruments.

Contact: 517-664-1110

Website: www.LansingMusicLessons.com

Marshall Music (East Lansing/Lansing Area)

Provides lessons for woodwind, brass, strings, percussion, and piano.

Contact: 517-337-9700

3240 E. Saginaw

Lansing, MI 48912

Sigh Studio of Music (Old Town Lansing)

Group classes in Early Childhood Music and Ukulele, private lessons in Voice, Piano, Guitar, Ukulele, Songwriting, Music Theory, and Recording Techniques. Classes available for all ages and ability levels.

Website: <https://www.sigh.studio/>

*While Melissa Sigh, the studio owner is a Michigan native and former public school music teacher, her studio is technically out of Hawai'i. Sigh Studio can only hold lessons via Zoom as of right now. Melissa does intend on returning to Lansing in the summers.

School of Rock

Private lessons and group rehearsals on guitar, bass, drums, keyboard, and voice. Songwriting lessons are also available. Online programs are available for all ages and abilities. Lessons start for children as young as 4 years old.

Contact: 517-220-7625

Email: eastlansing@schoolofrock.com

Website: <https://www.schoolofrock.com/>